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Session C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Curtis8024
First State

9.050 8.200 9.5009.100 35.850
3 10 3 1 1T

1T

Danielle Livingstone8017
Fairland

9.150 8.600 9.2008.900 35.850
1 3T 5 2 2T

2T

Maya Harris8018
Fairland

9.100 9.200 9.1258.300 35.725
2 1 9T 3 3

3

Andie Matthews8045
Gym Of America

8.400 8.500 9.0509.325 35.275
6 6 1 5T 4

4

Hailey Ganzermiller8034
Harford

8.750 7.850 8.8009.075 34.475
4 11 4 7 5

5

Nina Farmer8011
Fairland

8.100 8.400 9.1008.500 34.100
10 7T 6T 4 6

6

Mia Williams8002
1st Class

8.250 7.300 9.0509.200 33.800
9 13 2 6T 7

7

Madison Pailthrop8032
Harford

7.950 9.150 8.1508.300 33.550
11 2 10T 12T 8T

8T

Hannah Silverstein8043
United Gymnastix

8.300 8.600 8.4508.200 33.550
8 4T 11 8T 9T

9T

Gabriella Mason8025
Gym Of America

8.450 7.600 8.4508.500 33.000
5 12 7T 9T 10

10

Grace Damico8035
Harford

7.650 8.400 8.1508.350 32.550
13 8T 8 13T 11

11

Erin Hyman8036
Harford

7.900 8.600 8.3507.500 32.350
12 5T 12 10T 12

12

Hannah Taylor8041
United Gymnastix

8.350 8.300 8.3507.300 32.300
7 9 13 11T 13

13


